
EnviroAfrica I&AP List for: DEADP Ref:

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants
Advert Placed:

Date: 

8/02/2019

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Jannie Neethling Acting Municipal Manager Prince Albert Municipality Private Bag X53
Prince Albert

6930 023 5411 320

ashley@pamun.gov.za/ 

jneethling@pamun.gov.za

2. Property / Land Owners:
2.1 Prince Albert Municipality 

3.1

4. Municipality

4.1 Mr. Jannie Neethling Acting Municipal Manager Prince Albert Municipality 023 514 1014
0235141035

ashley@pamun.gov.za/ 

jneethling@pamun.gov.za

4.2 The Municipal Manager Central Karoo District Municipality Private Bag X560 Beaufort West 6970 023 449 1000 023 4151253 tarendse@george.gov.za

4.3 Ms Anneleen Voster Senior Operational Manager Prince Albert Municipality Private Bag X53 Prince Albert 6930 066 229 7077 anneleen@pamun.gov.za

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:
5.1 Me David Cronje Ward Councillor Ward 2 (George Local Municipality) 0448019055 dlcronje@george.gov.za

5.2 Ms Linda Jaquet Ward Councillor Prince Alber Municipality 21 Pastorie Street Prince Albert 6930 0732133797 jaquet@pamun.gov.za

6. Ratepayers's association
6,1

7.State Organisations:

7.1 Mr R Makahane Breede-Gouritz Catchment Management Area (BGCMA) P.O. Box 1205 George 6530 0784674260 044 8732199 rmakahane@bgcma.co.za

7.2 Mr Collin Fordham Cape Nature (George) P/Bag X 6546 George 6530 044 - 802 5328 086 - 645 2546 cfordham@capenature.co.za

7.3 Ms Waseefa Dhansay Heritage Western Cape Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8000 021 483 9543 021 483 9845 Waseef.Dhansay@westerncape.gov.za
7.4 Mr. Cor Van der Walt Department of Agriculture - Landuse Management Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 021 808 5099 021 808 5092 corvdW@elsenburg.com

7.5 Mr Hannes Muller Dpt Agriculture Eden District HannesM@elsenburg.com

7.6 Mr Derrill Daniels Dept Water and Sanitation Private Bag X16 Sanlamhof 7532 021 950 7267 086 585 6935 DanielsD@dwaf.gov.za

7.7 Mr Jacques Kriel Dpt Water Affairs and Forrestry George Lower York Street
George, Eastern 

Cape
6529 0448022700 kriel@dws.gov.za

7.8 Ms Jessica Christie DEADP (George)
93 York Street, 4th 

Floor York Building 
George 6530 044 805 8650 044 805 8631 Jessica.Christie@westerncape.gov.za

7.9 Mr
Lance                  

Etienne

Mc Bain-Charles  

Roux
DEADP Waste Management Private BagX9086 Cape Town 8000 021 483 8378

Etienne.Roux@westerncape.gov.za

7.10 Ms Catherine Bill DEADP Pollution & Chemicals Management Private BagX9087 Cape Town 8001 021 483 2760 Catherine.Bill@westerncape.gov.za

7.11 Mr Evan Burger PGWC: Department Transport & Public Works P.O. Box 2603 Cape Town 8000 021 483 2180 021 483 2166 Evan.Burger@westerncape.gov.za

8. Neighbours
8,1 Mr Jurie Klue RE Klaarstroom 178 P. O. Box 1 Klaarstroom 0799879867 avondrust@pawireless.co.za

8,2 Ms Colene Runkel SANRAL Statutere beheer (Thornlands 71/159 N2) Private Bag X19 Bellville 7535 021 957 4600 runkelc@nra.co.za

8,3 Ms Nicole Abrahams SANRAL EIAS (Thornlands 71/159 N2) 021 957 4600 abrahamsn@nra.co.za

8,4 Ms Rene de Kock SANRAL 22 957 4600 dekockr@nra.co.za

8,5 Frans G Steenkamp Trust RE 29 Klaarstroom 178 ostrichproducts@gmail.com

8,6

8,7

 9. Other
9,1

3. Occupiers

Klaarstroom WWTW

Friends of Prince Albert

INVITATION TO COMMENT 

1. Applicant

Registered I&APs: June 2019
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